
B.—2b 44

Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGE PH1C—continued.

Item.
18 7-78.

POSTAL DEPAETMENT—continued.
£ s. d. £ 8. d

196
197
198
199

200
201

202
203
204

205
20G

VOTE No. 26—continued.
Head Offices and Sub Offices—continued.

Head Office, Dunedin—
Chief Postmaster
Chief Clerk
Money Order Clerk
12 Clerks, 1 at £230,1 at £220, 1 at £180,

1 at £185,1 at £175,1 at £170, 2 at £160,
2 at £150, 1 at £145, and 1 at £100 ...

3 Cadets, 1 at £95, 1 at £90, and 1 at £70
6 Letter Carriers, 1 at £150, 4 at £125,

1 at £120
Messenger
Assistant Messenger
Mail-Cart Driver

Sub-Offices—
Albany Street—

Postmaster
Eent of Office (also £52 from Telegraph)

Arrow River—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £145) ...

Balclutha—
Posimaster (also Telegraphist £85)
Assistant (also Telegraph £40)

Blueskin—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £115) ...

Clinton—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130) ...

Clyde-
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100) ...

Cromwell—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100) ...
Assistant (also Telegraph £30)

Hampdcn—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £120) ...

Kaitangala —
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130) ...

Kakanui—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £160) ...

550
300
260

2,025
255

770
120
75
90

200
52

0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

207 35 0 0

208
209

115
15

0 0
0 0

210 15 0 0

211 30 0 0

212 60 0 0

213
214

40
20

0 0
0 0

215 30 0 0

216 20 0 0

217 25 0 0

218

219

220
221

222

223

224
225
226
227

Laurence—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £36)

Mamihenkia (Alexandra)—■

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £120) ...
MiI ion (Tokomairirn)—

Post master(alsoRegistrar Births &c.fees)
Messenger

Mosgiel—"
Postmaster

Naseby—, Postmaster (also Telegraphist £110) ...
Oamaru—

Postmaster
2 Clerks, 1 at £130, 1 at £110
Letter Carrier
Messenger

Ophir—■

Postmaster(also Tegraphist £135)
Otepopo (Herbert)—Postmaster (also Telegraphist £120) ...
Outram—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130) ...
Messenger (also Telegraph £1S)

Palmerston—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £150) ...

Port. Chalmers—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100) ...
Letter Carrier

200

25

235
60

120

100

290
240
100
60

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0.

o o]
0 0;
0 0

228 20 0 0

229 30 0 0

230
231

20
18

0 0
0 0

232 85 0 0

233
231

195
95

0 0
0 0'


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

