Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

		. —					
Item.		1877–78.					
ľ	POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	8.	d.	£	8.	d.
	VOTE No. 26—continued. HEAD OFFICES AND SUB OFFICES—continued.						
	Head Office, Dunedin—						
196	Chief Postmaster	550	0	0			
197 198	Chief Clerk Money Order Clerk	300 260	0	o			
199	12 Clerks, 1 at £230, 1 at £220, 1 at £180,	200	v				
	1 at £185, 1 at £175, 1 at £170, 2 at £160,						
000	2 at £150, 1 at £145, and 1 at £100	2,025	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 200 \\ 201 \end{array}$	3 Cadets, 1 at £95, 1 at £90, and 1 at £70 \pm £150, 4 at £125	255	0	0			
201	6 Letter Carriers, 1 at £150, 4 at £125, 1 at £120	770	0	o			
202	Messenger	120	ŏ	O			
203	Assistant Messenger	75	0	0			
204	Mail-Cart Driver	90	0	0			
	Sub-Offices— Albany Street—						
205	Postmaster	200	0	0			
206	Rent of Office (also £52 from Telegraph)	52	Ö	0			
	Arrow River—						
207	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £145)	35	0	0			
208	Balclutha— Posimaster (also Telegraphist £85)	115	0	0			
209	Assistant (also Telegraph £40)	115	0	o			
	Blueskin—	10	v				
210	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £115)	15	0	0			
011	Clinton—	00	0				
211	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130) Clyde—	30	0	0			
212	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100)	60	0	0			
	Cromwell—						
213	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100)	40	0	0			
214	Assistant (also Telegraph £36)	20	0	0			
215	Hampden— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £120)	30	0	0			
210	Kaitangata—	00	v	٧			
216	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130)	20	0	0			
015	Kakanui—	۰.	_				
217	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £160)	25	0	O			
218	Lawrence— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £36)	200	0	o,			
	Manuherikia (Alexandra)—		·				
219	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £120)	25	0	0			
000	Milton (Tokomairiro)—	995	0				
$\begin{array}{c c} 220 \\ 221 \end{array}$	Postmaster (also Registrar Births &c. fees) Messenger	235 60	0	0			
	Mosgiel—	00	Ů	1			
222	Postmaster	120	0	0			
000	Naseby—	100	^				
223	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £110)	100	0	O			
224	Oamaru— Postmaster	290	0	o			
225	2 Clerks, 1 at £130, 1 at £110	240	ŏ	0			
226	Letter Carrier	100	0	0			
227	Messenger	60	0	O,			
228	Ophir— Postmaster (also Tegraphist £135)	20	Λ	0			
220	Postmaster (also Tegraphist £135) Otepopo (Herbert)—	20	0	9			
229	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £120)	30	0	o			
	Outram-		_				
230	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130)	20	0	0			
231	Messenger (also Telegraph £18) Palmerston—	18	0	0	÷		
232	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £150)	85	0	o			
İ	Port Chalmers—		-				
233	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100)	195	0	0			
2 34	Letter Carrier	95	0	0			